Project Grants 2024

Year
2024

2024
2024

2024
2024
2024

2024
2024

2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024

Recipient
Ardenwald/Johnson Creek Neighborhood Association

Baker Cabin Historical Society
Bloomin' Boutique

Casa Della Zisa Collegium Musica*
Chapel Theatre
Clackamas County Historical Society

Clackamas County/OSU Extension Service (4-H Youth
Development Program)

Estacada Area Arts Commission

FolkTime Inc
Lewelling Neighborhood Association*

Milwaukie Historical Society
Milwuakie Poetry Series
Molalla Area Historical Society
New Century Players

Oregon City Children's Theatre
Philip Foster Farm Historic Site
Power Pep Band

Rex Putman Music Boosters

Rivers of Life Center
Rose City Accordion Club
The Artback

Three Rivers Artist Guild

Tilikum Chamber Orchestra
TriptheDark Dance Co
Willamette Falls Symphony
25 Grants

Amount funded

$1,000

$3,500
$1,500

$1,500
$3,250
$1,750

$3,500
$2,300

$1,200
$1,000

$1,000
$2,019
$2,000
$1,610
$3,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,750

$2,000
$1,100
$3,500
$1,600

$3,500
$1,700
$3,500
$51,779

City
Milwaukie

Oregon City
Oregon City

West Linn
Milwaukie

Oregon City

Oregon City
Estacada

Oregon City
Milwaukie

Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Molalla
Milwaukie
Oregon City
Eagle Creek
Milwaukie
Milwaukie

Gladstone
Portland
Estacada

Oregon City

Portland
Milwaukie
Oregon City

Title

Ardenwald Park Summer Concert Series

Professional assessment and creation of digital archiving process
and organization.

Art Supplies for Hundreds of Disadvantaged School-Age Children
Musical Travel Series - Bringing Community together Music
Performance, Education, and Cultural Exchange

Chapel Theatre Play Festival

Schools to Museums Field Trip Partnership

4-H Raices y Alas Baile Forklorico IT

Estacada Area Arts Commission Events 2024

Funding Art and Cultural Experiences for FolkTime program
participants

Lewelling NDA Summer Concerts in the Park Series

Performance at the Museum

Milwaukie Poetry Series

General operating funds grant and building maintenance grant
Collaborative production of "I Never Saw Another Butterfly”
Royalty support for 2024 season

Operating Grant 2024

Free Live Music for Clackamas County

WGI Competition & Costs, Basic Operational Support

Celebrating Our History, Development and Beauty Through
Song and Word

25th annual Rose City Accordion Camp
Discover the Wild Mural 2024
Mobile Gallery Display System for Art Events

Tilikum Chamber Orchestra — An Enriched Musical Experience for
Clackamas County

Lighthouse Project Theme Song

Oregon Mahler Festival

Funding Priority

1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

5. Grow communications capacity for cultural groups, organizations, and
artists/creatives

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

4. Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture

in community development.

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

3. Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and

remove barriers. We include here partnerships that support cultural tourism.
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

3. Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and

remove barriers. We include here partnerships that support cultural tourism.
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Increase how local culture is valued and supported

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Increase how local culture is valued and supported
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

2.
1.
2.
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
1.
2.
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
3.

Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and

remove barriers. We include here partnerships that support cultural tourism.
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities



