Project Grants 2024

Year	Recipient	Amount funded	City	Title	Funding Priority
2024	Ardenwald/Johnson Creek Neighborhood Association	\$1,000	Milwaukie	Ardenwald Park Summer Concert Series	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2024	Baker Cabin Historical Society	\$3,500	Oregon City	Professional assessment and creation of digital archiving process and organization.	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Bloomin' Boutique	\$1,500	Oregon City	Art Supplies for Hundreds of Disadvantaged School-Age Children	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Casa Della Zisa Collegium Musica*	\$1,500	West Linn	Musical Travel Series - Bringing Community together Music Performance, Education, and Cultural Exchange	Grow communications capacity for cultural groups, organizations, and artists/creatives
2024	Chapel Theatre	\$3,250	Milwaukie	Chapel Theatre Play Festival	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Clackamas County Historical Society	\$1,750	Oregon City	Schools to Museums Field Trip Partnership	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Clackamas County/OSU Extension Service (4-H Youth Development Program)	\$3,500	Oregon City	4-H Raices y Alas Baile Forklorico II	4. Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community development.
2024	Estacada Area Arts Commission	\$2,300	Estacada	Estacada Area Arts Commission Events 2024	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	FolkTime Inc	\$1,200	Oregon City	Funding Art and Cultural Experiences for FolkTime program participants	 Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers. We include here partnerships that support cultural tourism.
2024	Lewelling Neighborhood Association*	\$1,000	Milwaukie	Lewelling NDA Summer Concerts in the Park Series	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Milwaukie Historical Society	\$1,000	Milwaukie	Performance at the Museum	 Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers. We include here partnerships that support cultural tourism.
2024	Milwuakie Poetry Series	\$2,019	Milwaukie	Milwaukie Poetry Series	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Molalla Area Historical Society	\$2,000	Molalla	General operating funds grant and building maintenance grant	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2024	New Century Players	\$1,610	Milwaukie	Collaborative production of "I Never Saw Another Butterfly"	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Oregon City Children's Theatre	\$3,500	Oregon City	Royalty support for 2024 season	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Philip Foster Farm Historic Site	\$2,000	Eagle Creek	Operating Grant 2024	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2024	Power Pep Band	\$1,500	Milwaukie	Free Live Music for Clackamas County	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Rex Putman Music Boosters	\$1,750	Milwaukie	WGI Competition & Costs, Basic Operational Support	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Rivers of Life Center	\$2,000	Gladstone	Celebrating Our History, Development and Beauty Through Song and Word	3. Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers. We include here partnerships that support cultural tourism.
2024	Rose City Accordion Club	\$1,100	Portland	25th annual Rose City Accordion Camp	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	The Artback	\$3,500	Estacada	Discover the Wild Mural 2024	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Three Rivers Artist Guild	\$1,600	Oregon City	Mobile Gallery Display System for Art Events	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2024	Tilikum Chamber Orchestra	\$3,500	Portland	Tilikum Chamber Orchestra – An Enriched Musical Experience for Clackamas County	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	TriptheDark Dance Co	\$1,700	Milwaukie	Lighthouse Project Theme Song	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	Willamette Falls Symphony	\$3,500	Oregon City	Oregon Mahler Festival	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2024	25 Grants	\$51,779			